Licensing Act 2003

o

The Chief Executive of West Lindsey District Council has granted the following licences or permissions under the Licensing Act 2003 in the previous month under
an express authorisation delegated to them in accordance with the Council’s policy requirements and those of the Licensing Act 2003. No relevant representations
were received and so there is no discretion to refuse the applications. There are no alternative options to consider.

https://www.west-lindsey.gov.uk/my-council/decision-making-and-council-meetings/officer-decisions/

Application
Number

020606

020610

020611

020612

020615

020616

020617

020622

020623

020624

Date Issued

12/01/2021

14/01/2021

18/01/2021

19/01/2021

25/01/2021

25/01/2021

25/01/2021

25/01/2021

26/01/2021

26/01/2021

Licence
Number

32UHA18030

32UHA16073

32UHB60029

32UHB02101

32UHB11015

32UHB50154

32UHB50080

32UHA02101

32UHT04042

32UHA80026

Client Name

Mr D R J Mason

Miss K L Flodman

Marks and Spencer Simply
Food Lid

Neville Barnes Ltd

Mr A Chowdhury

Mr A J Britcliffe

Major Market Ltd

Mrs R T Patel

Mrs L Bellamy

Mr S L Clark

Premises Name

Marks and Spencer Simply Food

Upton Village Shop

Times Express

The Ingram Arms

The Olde Barn Inn

The Florist by Blush

Licence Type

Personal Alcohol Licence

Personal Alcohol Licence

Premises Licence

Premises Licence

Premises Licence

Premises Licence

Premises Licence

Personal Alcohol Licence

Late Temporary Event Notice - WITH

Alcohol

Personal Alcohol Licence

Application Type

Change N/A Holder

Change N/A Holder

Int Amend

New

Suspension

Suspension

Suspension

New

Temp Event Notice

Change N/A Holder
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