

Licensing Act 2003

The Chief Executive of West Lindsey District Council has granted the following licences or permissions under the Licensing Act 2003 in the previous month under an express authorisation delegated to them in accordance with the Council's policy requirements and those of the Licensing Act 2003. No relevant representations were received and so there is no discretion to refuse the applications. There are no alternative options to consider.

https://www.west-lindsey.gov.uk/my-council/decision-making-and-council-meetings/officer-decisions/

Application Number	Date Issued	<u>Licence</u> <u>Number</u>	Client Name	Premises Name	Licence Type	Application Type
020606	12/01/2021	32UHA18030	Mr D R J Mason		Personal Alcohol Licence	Change N/A Holder
020610	14/01/2021	32UHA16073	Miss K L Flodman		Personal Alcohol Licence	Change N/A Holder
020611	18/01/2021	32UHB60029	Marks and Spencer Simply Food Ltd	Marks and Spencer Simply Food	Premises Licence	Int Amend
020612	19/01/2021	32UHB02101	Neville Barnes Ltd	Upton Village Shop	Premises Licence	New
020615	25/01/2021	32UHB11015	Mr A Chowdhury	Times Express	Premises Licence	Suspension
020616	25/01/2021	32UHB50154	Mr A J Britcliffe	The Ingram Arms	Premises Licence	Suspension
020617	25/01/2021	32UHB50080	Major Market Ltd	The Olde Barn Inn	Premises Licence	Suspension
020622	25/01/2021	32UHA02101	Mrs R T Patel		Personal Alcohol Licence	New
020623	26/01/2021	32UHT04042	Mrs L Bellamy	The Florist by Blush	Late Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice
020624	26/01/2021	32UHA80026	Mr S L Clark		Personal Alcohol Licence	Change N/A Holder

Compiled: 01/02/2021 17:38:41 Page 1 of 1